
CRLP 

CAMPEONATO DE VERANO 2025 

PHRF 

All Boats 

PHRF Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 2328 KITCHEN 1 1 2 

2 3890 HECHICERO 3 2 3 5 

3 5887 CINCO+ 4 4 8 

4 4088 BORNEO 10 2 12 

5 4056 BANZAI 7 5 12 

6 13 TOLERANCIA CERO 6 7 13 

7 4997 B612 14 6 20 

8 5666 DIABLO 3 21\DNF 24 

9 4846 VIKINGO 5 21\DNF 26 

10 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 19 8 27 

11 21 TADEUS 8 21\DNF 29 

12 9 SIN DESCANSO 9 21\DNF 30 

13 250 CAVIAR 11 21\DNF 32 

14 4618 CORSARIO 12 21\DNF 33 

15 5660 MALUCOS 13 21\DNC 34 

16 5940 DESFACHATADO 15 21\DNC 36 

17 4071 CAMILA 16 21\DNF 37 

18 7330 CARMELA 17 21\DNF 38 

19 4854 QUALEX 18 21\DNF 39 

20 001 EUGENIA 21\DNC 21\DNC 42 

17-feb-25, 12:11:14 
St. Pete Scorer  

CRLP 

CAMPEONATO DE VERANO 2025 

PHRF 

All Boats 

SERIE A Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 4056 BANZAI 4 2 6 

2 13 TOLERANCIA CERO 3 4 7 

http://www.stpetescorer.com/


3 4088 BORNEO 7 1 8 

4 4997 B612 10 3 13 

5 5666 DIABLO 1 14\DNF 15 

6 4846 VIKINGO 2 14\DNF 16 

7 21 TADEUS 5 14\DNF 19 

8 9 SIN DESCANSO 6 14\DNF 20 

9 250 CAVIAR 8 14\DNF 22 

10 4618 CORSARIO 9 14\DNF 23 

11 5940 DESFACHATADO 11 14\DNC 25 

12 4071 CAMILA 12 14\DNF 26 

13 4854 QUALEX 13 14\DNF 27 

CRLP 

CAMPEONATO DE VERANO 2025 

PHRF 

All Boats 

SERIE B Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 5887 CINCO+ 1 1 2 

2 7330 CARMELA 2 4\DNF 6 

3 001 EUGENIA 4\DNC 4\DNC 8 

 

 

CRLP 

CAMPEONATO DE VERANO 2025 

PHRF 

All Boats 

SERIE C Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 2328 KITCHEN 1 1 2 

2 3890 HECHICERO3 2 2 4 

3 5660 MALUCOS 3 4\DNC 7 

                          SERIE CRUCERO Class Series Summary 

                                Pl Sail  Crew              1      2      T   

                                     -------------------------------------- 

                 1  5415  CLARO DE LUNA     1      1      2   


